
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 C24 AREA TESTING 5 days Mon 6/26/23 Fri 6/30/23

2 EMS C27 AREA STRUCTURES, 
GRINDERS, AND REMAINING 
LATERALS

12 days Thu 6/15/23 Fri 6/30/23

3 EMS C28 AREA STRUCTURES, 
GRINDERS, AND REMAINING 
LATERALS

12 days Thu 6/15/23 Fri 6/30/23

4 EMS C29-C31 STRUCTURES, 
GRINDERS, AND REMAINING 
LATERALS

20 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/28/23

5 CHAPMAN LAKE DR 
STRUCTURES, GRINDERS, AND 
REMAINING LATERALS UP TO 
400 N

15 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 7/28/23

6 CHAPMAN LAKE DR 
STRUCTURES, GRINDERS, AND 
REMAINING LATERALS 400 N TO 
STONEBURNER

60 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 10/20/23

7 CHAPMAN LAKE DR 
STRUCTURES, GRINDERS, AND 
REMAINING LATERALS 
STONEBURNER TO C19

60 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 10/20/23

8 REMAINING WORK GOING 
CLOCKWISE AROUND THE LAKE

65 days Mon 10/23/23 Fri 1/19/24

9 CHAPMAN LAKE DR PRESSURE 
MAIN AND CONDUIT (C19 to 
C23)

20 days Thu 6/15/23 Wed 7/12/23

10 FORCE MAIN INSTALLATION 66 days Thu 6/15/23 Thu 9/14/23

11 PUMP STATION NO. 3 35 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 8/18/23
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